

TOSLA Nutricosmetics Named Finalist for the Prestigious Cosmetics & Toiletries Allē Awards 2025 for Lumina365 Supplement

TOSLA Nutricosmetics is thrilled to be a finalist in the Ingredient Blend: Color, Sun, and Nutricosmetic category at the Cosmetics & Toiletries Allē Awards.

AJDOVščINA, SLOVENIA, November 12, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Innovation and Excellence in Suncare Innovation Recognized at Prestigious Event

In the fast-evolving landscape of beauty, TOSLA Nutricosmetics is thrilled to announce its selection as a finalist in the Ingredient Blend: Color, Sun, and Nutricosmetic category at the 2025 <u>Cosmetics & Toiletries</u> Allē Awards.



TOSLA Nutricosmetics, an innovation-

driven leader in beauty and wellness supplement manufacturing, stands alongside some of the industry's most forward-thinking companies, demonstrating its dedication to quality and efficacy. Being named a finalist in one of the categories of the renowned <u>ALLE Awards 2025</u>, highlights TOSLA's commitment to developing advanced, science-backed formulations that address evolving consumer needs in skincare and wellness. The brand's entry, <u>Lumina365</u>, is a breakthrough supplement that redefines sun protection from the inside out—an innovative approach celebrated for its dual benefits and clinically proven effectiveness in reducing suninduced skin redness and supporting a better tan.

Building on past successes, including our victory in the Finished Formula – Prestige Category last year, this year's nomination represents an exciting leap forward for TOSLA. With record-breaking entries and fierce competition, the 2025 Allē Awards underscore the dynamic growth of the beauty industry—and the increasingly significant role of wellness supplements within it.

The 2025 Allē Awards will culminate in a prestigious event this March, where industry leaders will gather to celebrate key advancements in beauty and wellness—and where the year's winners will be officially announced.

Patricija Bajc
TOSLA d.o.o.
+386 40 576 750
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube
Other



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/759874309

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.